Sucursal y Agentes de Ventas

6,828,280
7,003,092
7,366,274
7,726,159
7,861,148
7,989,132
8,250,626
8,347,874
8,398,234
8,418,555
8,534,057
8,543,908
8,956,547
8,967,570
9,038,494
9,141,569
9,255,214
9,351,218
9,355,710
9,389,511
9,391,867
9,400,827
9,438,074
9,484,718
9,497,241
9,669,995
9,687.068
9,708,880
9,762,869
9,766,331
9,975,471
10,032,561
10,147,545
10,203,288
10,248,557
10,322,874
10,377,356
10,393,201
10,393,417
10,423,657
10,480,206
10,546,353
10,613,961
10,640,305
10,656,643
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YAZMINA
M. ELIANA
JUAN
LAURA
M. CRISTINA
JOSE
LILIAN
RICHARD
MARIA TRINIDAD
KATEREEN
XIMENA
M. CRISTINA
KATIA
MONICA
PATRICIO
PEDRO
SILVANA
ALEJANDRO
MONICA
NESTOR
MARCELA
MAXIMO
ALEJANDRO
MARCELA
PIA
SANDRA
FELIPE
OSCAR
MARIA ELENA
MARIA TERESA
JOSE ALEJANDRO
MARIA JOSE
PAMELA
JOSE
MARIO
DORA
PAULINA
MAURICIO
GERARDO
YESSICA
LEONOR
HELLENE
MONICA
SYLVIA
BARBARA

MATELUNA
POBLETE
CONA
ALDAY
DE LOS REYES
CRUCES
SOTO
OSORIO
SALINAS
SILVA
SABAG
MARDONES
SUBIABRE
VIVAR
TORRES
FERNANDEZ
JERIA
ECHENIQUE
ISUANI
DE LA MAZA
TAPIA
SOLIS
ALMEIDA
MOLTEDO
TORRES
DE LOS RIOS
CHAVEZ
SOLAR
PEREZ
IBARRA
MARTIN
MELENDEZ
ROJAS
VALDOVINOS
NERVI
ZEPEDA
ALFARO
CATALAN
SAAVEDRA
UAUY
MATUS
ARMUO
TORRES
ANDERSON
ROJAS

Actualizacion: 15-09-2025

SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
TALCA
SANTIAGO
PUERTO MONTT
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
CONCON
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
VALDIVIA
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
VINA DEL MAR
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
VILLA ALEMANA
SANTIAGO
MACHALI
VINA DEL MAR
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
VINA DEL MAR
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
PUERTO MONTT
SANTIAGO



10,783,919
10,796,254
10,834,418
10,866,407
10,948,462
10,954,240
10,959,460
11,077,904
11,108,737
11,124,927
11,298,330
11,347,879
11,403,260
11,658,211
11,741,092
11,833,222
11,834,429
11,957,282
11,999,962
12,054,710
12,089,044
12,391,890
12,419,674
12,467,075
12,481,187
12,481,281
12,539,790
12,622,914
12,710,095
12,715,591
12,746,970
12,874,116
12,898,447
12,957,443
12,982,548
13,020,292
13,081,416
13,096,327
13,229,687
13,252,623
13,259,554
13,263,823
13,264,285
13,280,609
13,317,130
13,332,304
13,458,853
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Sucursal y Agentes de Ventas

JACQUELINE
LADIE
GLORIA
HELLEN
LICETTE
MIGUEL
GRACIELA
SILVIA
MARITZA
MYRNA
FABIOLA
LUIS
JULIA
FRANCIS
PATRICIA
CAROLINA
SERGIO
NANCY
IRIS
PAULINA
GISELLA
JORGE
HECTOR
GIANINA
LILIAN
MADELIN
CAROL
MACARENA
JOHANNA

CECILIA DEL CARMEN

DANIELLA

MARIA ANTONIETA

WILLIAM
JEANNETTE
XIMENA
SILVANA
LAURA
BERNARDO
CESAR
ALEJANDRO
YANINA
JESSICA
ELIZABETH
DENISSE
PATRICIO
YOHANA
ALEJANDRA

JORQUERA
ESPINOZA
MONTERO

VOLMAR
MORENO
FOSCHINO
CANDIA
GOMEZ
MARIFIL
FERRARIS
ORTIZ
PULIDO
CHAVEZ

GONZALEZ

AGUILERA
TORRES
DIAZ
FUENTES
BIZAMA
TAPIA
BILBAO
NUNEZ
ROCO
UNDA
ARRIAGADA
CASTRO
ESCOBAR
GARCIA
SALDIAS
CADAGAN
VALENCIA
HERNANDEZ
BUSTAMANTE
PARRAGUEZ
NEIRA
CONCHA
DINAMARCA
DE LA VEGA
QUIERO
AEDO
MENA
TARNOSWKY
TORO
HERRERA
CESPEDE
VERA
IBARA

Actualizacion: 15-09-2025

SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
TEMUCO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
VALDIVIA
TEMUCO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
VALPARAISO
VINA DEL MAR
SAN CARLOS
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
VINA DEL MAR
LA CRUZ
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
VINA DEL MAR
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
TEMUCO
QUILPUE
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
VILLA ALEMANA
SANTIAGO
VINA DEL MAR
QUILPUE
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
TEMUCO
VILLA ALEMANA
SANTIAGO



Sucursal y Agentes de Ventas

13,360,245
13,428,742
13,461,791
13,463,418
13,469,093
13,475,171
13,544,799
13,755,901
14,081,029
14,188,616
14,280,502
14,364,211
14,444,354
15,101,850
15,285,353
15,318,256
15,370,327
15,541,896
15,684,623
15,707,554
15,724,228
15,748,860
15,924,015
15,960,711
15,989,475
16,015,730
16,120,826
16,170,815
16,190,241
16,268,601
16,339,755
16,414,916
16,521,932
16,635,203
16,645,870
16,663,436
16,691,438
16,808,672
16,810,050
16,840,185
16,877,074
16,910,734
16,913,349
16,942,563
16,970,190
16,970,729
17,048,671
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M. ELIANA
BARBARA
CRISTINA

ALEJANDRA

FELIPE
RICARDO
MARCIA
MARIELA

NANCY

MARJORIE
SANDRA
MARIELA
ELIZABETH

LESLIE

EDUARDO
GONZALO

FRANCISCA
PAMELA
PAMELA
MARCELA
MARIANO

INGRID
DEBORA

MARIA IGNACIA

JONATHAN
GONZALO
ROBERTO
NATALY
SYNTHIA
ANGELO
FERNANDO
CINTYA
IBANEA
GHARY
JORGE
NUZHA
PATRICIA
KATHERINE
ROMINA
SOLANGE
RUTH
JOYCE
ROSA
SEBASTHIAN
CAMILA
MARCO
NICOLE

VILLALON
PENA
ESTRADA
SALFATE
PRIETO
MENDOZA
BUSTAMANTE
MOLINA
HINRICKSEN
VARGAS
ROJAS
LIRA
CONTRERAS
VIVANCO
FIGUEROA
NAZAL
BADILLA
GONZALEZ
REYES
VILLA
VELARDE
GUTIERREZ
JERIA
GAJARDO
MASIAS
JIMENEZ
MARTINEZ
NATTINO
FIGUEROA
CARRILLO
RAMIREZ
GUERRA
SALAZAR
CIFUENTES
TAPIA
HIJAZIN
BRAVO
MARTINEZ
MURNOZ
TOLEDO
PODADERA
SILVA
VERA
HERRERA
VICENCIO
SANCHEZ
CARCAMO

Actualizacion: 15-09-2025

SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
VINA DEL MAR
SANTIAGO
VALDIVIA
SANTIAGO
VALDIVIA
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
QUILPUE
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
IQUIQUE
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
TEMUCO
SANTIAGO
VINA DEL MAR
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO

VILLA ALEMANA

SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
PUCON
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
QUILPUE
SANTIAGO



Sucursal y Agentes de Ventas

17,085,056
17,115,270
17,138,166
17,199,438
17,200,456
17,358,939
17,375,218
17,419,498
17,427,229
17,429,762
17,702,180
17,704,737
17,704,780
17,708,604
17,867,237
17,926,361
17,993,437
18,081,642
18,083,281
18,122,886
18,336,409
18,391,168
18,603,294
18,620,946
18,940,943
21,405,386
24,923,434

25,810,786
25,851,977
26,049,796

26,072,640
26,222,591
26,283,530
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CONSUELO
NEREA
GUSTAVO
MACARENA
RACHEL
JEDIDIA
KARINA
NATALIA
MARIELA
ANA
CAROLINA
M. CONSTANZA
FELIPE
FRANCISCA
ALEXIS
DAMARI
FERNANDA
JENNIFER
FABIOLA
CRISTOPHER
CLAUDIA
CATALINA
M. JOSE
ROMINA
PATRICIA
HERNAN
JOSE
BARBARA
KATHERINE
ABIGAIL
MARISEL
GENESIS
LUISANA

VALENZUELA
ALVAREZ
ROJAS
POBLETE
MORALES
VALDES
MONTENEGRO
DONOSO
SAINZ
PARDO
BETANCOURT
GORZIGLIA
LOPEZ
SUAREZ
CRUZ
PINTO
ORELLANA
PEDRERO
MURNOZ
CASTILLO
ROJAS
BOU
MANRIQUEZ
GUAJARDO
FUENTEALBA
ZULUAGA
TOVAR
FEBRES
PULIDO
SALINAS
LAZARDE
GOMZEZ
IZQUIER

Actualizacion: 15-09-2025

SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
OSORNO
VALDIVIA
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
CONCON
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
VINA DEL MAR
SANTIAGO
VINA DEL MAR
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO

SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO

SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO



